
 n Durable, tamper-resistant convection heat

 n Low operating temperatures of 140°F maximum surface temperature in 

a 70°F ambient

 n Internal, secured thermostat with 55° to 100°F range

 n 12-gauge perforated steel provides rugged resistance to vandalism

 n Epoxy baked enamel finish insures resistance to chipping, cracking 
and rusting

 n Sloped top cabinet prevents objects from being set on top, which 

could restrict airflow

 n Internal DPST disconnect switch is accessible without removing cover
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IDEAL SPACES

§ Offices

§ Conference
Rooms

§ Hallways

§ Lobbies

§ Waiting	Rooms

§ Other	Common
Areas

COLORS

§ Beige

DIMENSIONS

§ 16"H	x	5"D	(length	varies)

UCJ SERIES
INSTITUTIONAL ELECTRIC CONVECTOR

CONVECTION HEATERS

M A D E  TO  O R D E R

1Y E A RWARRANTY

WORKMANSHIP

5 Y E A RWARRANTY

E L EM E N T



www.berkomep.com
For Technical Services, Call 800-642-4328
ITEM# BFLY_UCJ_1217-1

MODELS & SPECIFICATIONS

CATALOG 
NO. VOLTS

WATTS 
(KW) AMPS

SHIP 
WT. 

(LBS.)

UCJ400 120

400

3.3

40
UCJ408 208 1.9

UCJ404 240 1.7

UCJ407 277 1.4

UCJ500 120

500

4.2

45
UCJ508 208 2.4

UCJ504 240 2.2

UCJ507 277 1.8

UCJ750 120

750

6.3

55

UCJ758 208 3.6

UCJ754 240 3.3

UCJ757 277 2.7

UCJ753 347 2.2

UCJ1000 120

1000

8.3

65

UCJ1008 208 4.8

UCJ1004 240 4.4

UCJ1007 277 3.6

UCJ1003 347 2.9

UCJ1006 600 1.7

UCJ1250 120

1250

10.4

80

UCJ1258 208 6

UCJ1254 240 5.4

UCJ1257 277 4.5

UCJ1253 347 3.6

UCJ1256 600 2.1

UCJ1500 120

1500

12.5

95

UCJ1508 208 7.2

UCJ1504 240 6.5

UCJ1507 277 5.4

UCJ1503 347 4.3

UCJ1506 600 2.5

UCJ2008 208

2000

9.6

UCJ2004 240 8.8

UCJ2007 277 7.2

UCJ2003 347 5.8

UCJ2006 600 3.3

DIMENSIONS

WATTS LENGTH (IN) - A HEIGHT (IN) DEPTH (IN)

400 24

16 5

500 28

750 36

1000 48

1250 60

1500 72

2000 96

UCJ SERIES
INSTITUTIONAL ELECTRIC CONVECTOR

CONVECTION HEATERS

NOTE: Products are made-to-order and cannot be returned.

Mounting holes 11/32" dia. for mtg.
front cover to wall by using 1/4 - 20 x 1"

tamper proof screws supplied

Mounting holes 11/32" dia.
for mtg. rear panel to wall

1/4"

Tamper proof screws 
10 - 32 x 1/2"

Top
access
cover

6" to floor min.

16"
10"

4"

1-3/4"

3-7/16"

Conduit entrance

Disconnect switch cover

Center line of 1-3/32" 
dia. hole in rear panel 
for customer entry

Disconnect
switch

19"
min

A

5"


